Rendez-
vény-termek

Panorama
terem

Szekcio I.
Szekcid II.
Szekcid Ill.

Panorama és
szekcio-ter-
mek

Méret Magassag szinhaz

m2

262

53
53
53

421

m

3,44
2,2/2,4
2,2 /2,4
2,2/2,4

3,44 [
2,2/2,4

250

48
48
48

250+120

iskolapad “U’” alak karamszerli tablaasztal

150

36
36
36

150+90

Kapacitas elrendezése szerint (f6)

78

24
24
24

84

26
26
26

galavacsora alléfogadas

210%*

30
30
30

210+100%*

400



